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OTHER AUTHORIZATIONS

The following exhibit provides the call signs, locations, and facility identifiers of all other
broadcast stations in which Citadel Broadcasting Corporation or any party to the application has
an attributable interest.
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L. Citadel Broadcasting Corporation is the sole shareholder of Citadel Broadcasting

Company, which is the licensee of the following radio stations:

Station
WAPI(AM)
WSPZ(AM)
WUHT(FM)
WYSF(FM)
WZRR(FM)
WFFN(FM)
WDGM(FM)
WIOX(FM)
WBEI(FM)
WIRD(AM)
WTSK(AM)
WTUG-FM
KPZK-FM
KVLO(FM)
KAAY(AM)
KARN(AM)
KPZK(AM)
KURB(FM)
KIPR(FM)
KARN-FM
KOKY(FM)
KLAL(FM)
KSZR(FM)
KCUB(AM)
KHYT(FM)
KIIM-FM
KTUC(AM)
KWIN(FM)
KDJK(FM)
KATM(FM)
KESP(AM)
KHKK(FM)
KHOP(FM)
KWYL(FM)
KIOY(FM)
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Community of License

Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Coaling, AL
Greensboro, AL
Northport, AL
Reform, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Cabot, AR
Humnoke, AR
Little Rock, AR
Little Rock, AR
Little Rock, AR
Little Rock, AR
Pine Bluff, AR
Sheridan, AR
Sherwood, AR

Wrightsville, AR

Oro Valley, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Lodi, CA
Mariposa, CA
Modesto, CA
Modesto, CA
Modesto, CA
Oakdale, CA

South Lake Tahoe, CA

Stockton, CA

State of License

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

SR RERE RS

AR
AR
AZ
AZ

SESJSES

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Fac. ID No.

16900
16897
6401
16901
16899
54797
86803
70914
67577
24384
54795
54796
25860
28114
33253
60703
24150
19559
13925
24151
15161
47880
39734
56051
56053
56052
35684
60425
11241
11239
11233
11240
52528
67816
32215



KWNN(FM)
KKFM(FM)
KKML(AM)
KKPK(FM)
KVOR(AM)
KATC-FM
KKMG(FM)
WQGN-FM
WSUB(AM)
WXLM(FM)
KWQW(FM)
KBGG(AM)
KGGO(FM)
KHKI(FM)
KITY(FM)
KBOI(AM)
KIZN(FM)
KQFC(FM)
KKGL(FM)
KTIK(AM)
KZMG(FM)
WWKI(FM)
WMDH(AM)
WMDH-FM
WIBR(AM)
WXOK(AM)
KMEZ(FM)
WCDV(FM)
WEMX(FM)
WDVW(EM)
KRRQ(FM)
KSMB(FM)
KRDJ(FM)
KXKC(FM)
KQXL-FM
KKND(FM)
KNEK(AM)
KNEK-FM
WFHN(FM)
WXLO(FM)
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Turlock, CA

Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pueblo, CO

Groton, CT

Groton, CT
Stonington, CT
Boone, 1A

Des Moines, 1A

Des Moines, 1A

Des Moines, A

West Des Moines, 1A
Boise, ID

Boise, ID

Boise, ID

Nampa, 1D

Nampa, ID

New Plymouth, ID
Kokomo, IN

New Castle, IN

New Castle, IN
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Belle Chasse, LA
Hammond, LA
Kentwood, LA
LaPlace, LA
Lafayette, LA
Lafayette, LA

New Iberia, LA

New Iberia, LA

New Roads, LA

Port Sulphur, LA
Washington, LA
Washington, LA
Fairhaven, MA
Fitchburg, MA

CA
CO
CO
CO
CO
CcO
CO
CT
CT
CT
IA
IA
IA

2225550856855

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MA
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60427
11237
62039
62038
35869
66249
11229
10455
10454
60251
30116
87105
12965
12966
22882
51211
70626
51217
51212
16854
39609
60133
43435
74092
61275
11606
12157
61271
58931
117
36227
41057
8167
6350
11607
58395
15801
16370
10453
43557

Exhibit 5
Page 3 of 9



FCC Form 314
Section II, Question 4

Exhibit 5
Page 4 of 9
WBSM(AM) New Bedford, MA MA 10452
WWFX(FM) Southbridge, MA MA 18310
WMAS(AM) Springfield, MA MA 36545
WMAS-FM Springfield, MA MA 36543
WORC-FM Webster, MA MA 50231
WIZN(AM) Augusta, ME ME 52604
WMME-FM Augusta, ME ME 52605
WCYY(FM) Biddeford, ME ME 22880
WCLZ(FM) Brunswick, ME ME 56569
WSHK(FM) Kittery, ME ME 4380
WCYI(FM) Lewiston, ME ME 26389
WBLM(FM) Portland, ME ME 22878
WIBQ(FM) Portland, ME ME 3134
WBPW(FM) Presque Isle, ME ME 22184
WOZI(FM) Presque Isle, ME ME 41007
WQHR(FM) Presque Isle, ME ME 9422
WEBB(FM) Waterville, ME ME 52608
WTVL(AM) Waterville, ME ME 52607
WHNN(FM) Bay City, MI MI 37458
WIOG(FM) Bay City, MI MI 22675
WFMK(FM) East Lansing, MI MI 37460
WMMQ((FM) East Lansing, MI MI 24641
WFBE(FM) Flint, MI MI 21730
WTRX(AM) Flint, MI MI 15768
WBBL(AM) Grand Rapids, MI MI 41679
WLAV-FM Grand Rapids, MI MI 41680
WKLQ(FM) Greenville, MI MI 24639
WHTS(FM) Hart, MI MI 71090
WTNR(FM) Holland, MI MI 41678
WVIB(FM) Holton, MI MI 73994
WITL-FM Lansing, MI MI 46706
WIIM(AM) Lansing, MI MI 17382
WIJIM-FM Lansing, MI MI 17386
WVFN(AM) Lansing, MI MI 24638
WKQZ(FM) Midland, MI MI 72924
WLAW(FM) Newaygo, MI MI 89477
WLCS(FM) North Muskegon, MI MI 5396
WYLZ(FM) Pinconning, MI Ml 52616
WILZ(FM) Saginaw, MI MI 58578
WEFG-FM Whitehall, MI MI 53960

225654



WODJ(AM)
WRBO(FM)
WMTI(FM)

W285DG (WQUT)

WOKQ(FM)
WSAK(FM)

W250AB (WOKQ)

WHOM(FM)
WPKQ(FM)
KBZU(FM)
KDRF(FM)
KKOB(AM)
KKOB-FM
KMGA(FM)
KNML(AM)
KRST(FM)
KTBL(AM)
KBUL-FM
KKOH(AM)
KNEV(FM)

K272DA (KWYL)

WAAL(FM)
WHWK(FM)
WNBF(AM)
WYOS(AM)
WBBF(AM)
WEDG(FM)
WGRF(FM)
WHTT-FM
WWYL(FM)
WIII(FM)
WKRT(AM)
W262AD (WIII)
WAQX-FM
WMOS(FM)
WHLD(AM)
WLTI(FM)
WNSS(AM)
WNTQ(FM)
KKWD(FM)

225654

Whitehall, MI
Como, MS
Picayune, MS
Boone, NC
Dover, NH
Hampton, NH
Manchester, NH
Mt. Washington, NH
North Conway, NH
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Los Ranchos, NM
Carson City, NV
Reno, NV

Reno, NV
Stateline, etc., NV
Binghamton, NY
Binghamton, NY
Binghamton, NY
Binghamton, NY
Buffalo, NY
Buffalo, NY
Buffalo, NY
Buffalo, NY
Chenango Bridge, NY
Cortland, NY
Cortland, NY
Ithaca, NY
Manlius, NY
Montauk, NY
Niagara Falls, NY
Syracuse, NY
Syracuse, NY
Syracuse, NY
Bethany, OK
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53962
7075
27951
67675
22887
12155
22889
49687
48401
48596
55052
11251
11250
11231
68608
12584
48604
11245
11236
11244
67817
7920
72373
72372
7921
53967
56103
56102
53968
7663
9427
9428
9429
52606
7996
7822
58719
50515
50514
6509
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WWLS-FM
KINB(FM)
WWLS(AM)
KATT-FM
KYIS(FM)
WKY(AM)
WLEV(FM)
WCAT-FM
WSIR(FM)
WCTO(FM)
WXTAFM)
WIOV-FM
WQHZ(FM)
WRIE(AM)
WXKC(FM)
WBSX(FM)
WMHX(FM)
WBHT(FM)
WBHD(FM)
W253AC (WLEV)
WIOV(AM)
WARM(AM)
WMGS(FM)
WQXA-FM
WPRO(AM)
WPRO-FM
WSKO(AM)
WWLI(FM)
WSKO-FM
WWKX(FM)
WSSX-FM
WSUY(FM)
WTMA(AM)
WXTC(AM)
WISW(AM)
WOMG(FM)
WLXC(FM)
WTCB(FM)
WMGL(FM)
WNKT(FM)
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Edmund, OK
Kingfisher, OK
Moore, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Allentown, PA
Carlisle, PA
Dallas, PA

Easton, PA
Edinboro, PA
Ephrata, PA

Erie, PA

Erie, PA

Erie, PA

Hazleton, PA
Hershey, PA
Mountain Top, PA
Olyphant, PA
Reading, PA
Reading, PA
Scranton, PA
Wilkes-Barre, PA
York, PA
Providence, RI
Providence, RI
Providence, RI
Providence, RI

Wakefield-Peacedale, RI

Woonsocket, RI
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Columbia, SC
Columbia, SC
Lexington, SC
Orangeburg, SC
Ravenel, SC
St. George, SC

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

RI
RI
RI
RI

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
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Section II, Question 4

37435
88376
22190
8797
8798
23418
39875
74557
43969
36997
72892
55308
65748
32982
32984
133
64842
20465
43521
39873
55307
70504
70880
52169
64843
64841
64840
64838
4376
65198
72378
60039
72376
60038
54793
54794
37200
54791
61592
38900
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WWWZ(EM)
WXSM(AM)
WGOW(AM)
WSKZ(FM)
WOGT(FEM)
WGFX(FM)
WNRX(FM)
WICW(AM)
WQUT(FM)
WGOC(AM)
WKOS(FM)
WIVK-FM
WNML(AM)
WNML-FM
WGKX(FM)
WXMX(FM)
WMPW(FM)
WKDF(FM)
WOKI-FM
WGOW-FM
KENZ-FM1
K284AJ (KBEE)
KJIQS(AM)
KBER(FM)
KENZ(FM)
KKAT-FM
K237AL (KBEE)
KBEE(FM)
KFNZ(AM)
KKAT(AM)
KUBL-FM
KEYF-FM
KEYF(AM)
KBBD(FM)
KDRK-FM
KGA(AM)
KJRB(AM)
KZBD(FM)
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Summerville, SC
Blountville, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN
East Ridge, TN
Gallatin, TN
Jefferson City, TN
Johnson City, TN
Johnson City, TN
Kingsport, TN
Kingsport, TN
Knoxville, TN
Knoxville, TN
Loudon, TN
Memphis, TN
Millington, TN
Munford, TN
Nashville, TN

Oliver Springs, TN

Soddy-Daisy, TN
Bountiful, UT
Heber City, UT
Murray, UT
Ogden, UT
Ogden, UT
Orem, UT

Park City, UT

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

Cheney, WA
Dishman, WA
Spokane, WA
Spokane, WA
Spokane, WA
Spokane, WA
Spokane, WA

S55555522222233252239333593223%
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61278
29513
54526
54525
54527
16893
18403
67672
67673
67671
67674
16890
16894
7998
35009
35399
33671
16896
10457
53956
69554
53498
58303
10779
2444
69553
53499
53497
53500
11232
11238
53147
53148
36488
11242
11234
11235
11243
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LMA Stations:

KQOB(FM)

WNOX-FM
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Enid, OK

Oak Ridge, TN
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I Michael A. Miles, a member of the Board of Directors of Citadel Broadcasting
Corporation, is also a director of Time Warner Inc. Time Warner Inc. is the ultimate
parent company of SuperStation, Inc., licensee of WTBS(TV), Facility ID 64033,
Atlanta, Georgia.
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